Mali Mistrzowie
Grudzigdz, 22-11-2014

Konkurencja 6
2014-11-22 - 12:45

Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

9-13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz19

2 ROSOLOWSKI, Alan

3 BEDNARCZYK, Szymon
4 SZYMANSKI, Kamil

5 RUSINEK, Mateusz

Seria2z19

1 MALINOWSKI, Kacper
2 CHYLEWSKI, Daniel
3 SUDZINSKI, Witold

4 KROL, Mitosz

5 PEZACKI, Szymon

6 GORZYNSKI, Mitosz

Seria3z19

1 WISNIEWSKI, Kuba

2 WROBLEWSKI, Oskar
3 GOLEBIOWSKI, Michat
4 SADOWSKI, Kamil

5 MATUSZYNSKI, Igor

6 MALINOWSKI, Hubert

Seria4z19

1 GRZEBSKI, Jakub

2 MODZELEWSKI, Aleksander
3 FIALKOWSKI, Adam

4 FIJALKOWSKI, Mikotaj

5 OLSZEWSKI, Mateusz

6 POPLAWSKI, Mateusz

Seria5z19

1 OLEJNICZAK, Franciszek
2 GLOWACKI, Mitosz

3 TOMCZAK, Michat

4 GILEWSKI, Piotr

5 GRZEBSKI, Jozef

6 FIALKOWSKI, Wojtek

Seria6z19

1 IWINSKI, Szymon

2 KUBERA, Kacper

3 MACIEJEWSKI, Bartosz
4 CZERWINSKI, Wiktor
5 TUCHOLSKI, Jan

6 CHALUBEK, Jakub

Rok ur.

04 KP Delfin Wioctawek

04 MUKP "Przyjazne Wody"
05 Deby Osielsko

05 MUKP "Przyjazne Wody"

05 UKS Siédemka Brodnica
05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
05 "Osemka" Torun

05 "Osemka" Torun

05 Ks Rekiny Osielsko

05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

02 MUKS "Pietnastka " Bydgoszcz
04 UKP Jedynka Elblag

05 "Osemka" Torun

04 MUKP "Przyjazne Wody"

01 MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz

04 UKS Siédemka Brodnica

05 UKP Jedynka Elblag

04 UKS Zabianka

03 Deby Osielsko

04 MUKP "Przyjazne Wody"
05 MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz
04 UKP Jedynka Elblag

05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

05 UKS Siédemka Brodnica

05 UKSZS27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
05 "Osemka" Torun

02 UKP Jedynka Elblag

03 Deby Osielsko

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Siédemka Brodnica
05 MUKP "Przyjazne Wody"
05 UKP Jedynka Elblag

03 Deby Osielsko
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Mali Mistrzowie
Grudzigdz, 22-11-2014

Konkurencja 6, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria7z19

1 BARANOWSKI, Mateusz
2 ZAKRZEWSKI, Piotr

3 KOWALSKI, Remigiusz
4 ZIELINSKI, Filip

5 MICHALSKI, Maciej

6 KUZIMSKI, Oskar

Seria8z19

1 MAKSIM, Tymoteusz

2 ORZECHOWSKI, Oskar
3 SYPNIEWICZ, Igor

4 STARON, Natan

5 KALAFARSKI, Mateusz
6 KUROPATWA, Michat

Seria9z19

1 STOSIK, Jan

2 CHYLA, Filip

3 KOLEDA, Maciej

4 BARTOSZEWICZ, Antoni
5 KREFT, Szymon

6 POLAK, Antoni

Serial0z 19

1 KOTEWICZ, Mateusz
2 DABROWSKI, Jan
3 GACHEWICZ, Mitosz
4 ZECH, Maksymilian
5 PAJEWSKI, Maciej
6 DENYSIUK, Mateusz

Seriall z19

1 PASIECZNY, Barttomiej

2 STYP-REKOWSKI, Krystian
3 JANKOWSKI, Mateusz

4 HEBEL, Maciej

5 KAWALKOWSKI, Igor

6 WALKOWSKI, Krystian

Seria12z19

1 MICHALSKI, Jakub

2 MROZEK, Marcel

3 SMOLINSKI, Jakub

4 BRODA, Kamil

5 ORTMANN, Mateusz

6 JANKOWSKI, Przemystaw

Seria 13z 19
1 GOC, Wojciech
2 SETLAK, Marcel
3 TOMASZEWSKI, Filip
4 HA. AS, Marcel
5 SIKORSKI, Olivier
6 SZPANOWSKI, Michat

05 KS AQUA Wioctawek
04  Mks Delfin Malbork

03 UKP Jedynka Elblag
05 KS AQUA Wioctawek
05 Ks Rekiny Osielsko

05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

05 UKS Zabianka

03 UKSZS27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz

04 Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
04 Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
05 UKS Zabianka

UKP Jedynka Elblag
UKS Zabianka

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
UKS Zabianka

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
05 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

FRERSK

Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
05 UKP Jedynka Elblag

04 Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk

BRR&

04 UKP Jedynka Elblag

05 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
UKS Zabianka

UKS Zabianka

ORKA Grudzigdz
Dwoéjka Morena Gdarisk

RRER

ORKA Grudzigdz

Ks Rekiny Osielsko
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
05 UKS Zabianka

FRERRSB

05 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk
05 UKS Zabianka

03  Mks Delfin Malbork

03 Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
04 "Osemka" Torun

05 Dwodjka Morena Gdansk

2:10.00
2:02.33
1:56.54
2:00.00
2:06.39

1:50.00
1:47.72
1:45.00
1:47.52
1:48.58
1:50.00

1:41.88
1:40.79
1:40.00
1:40.45
1:41.00
1:44.05

1:40.00
1:39.15
1:38.00
1:38.36
1:39.37
1:40.00

1:36.54
1:36.00
1:35.20
1:35.23
1:36.10
1:38.00

1:32.54
1:31.74
1:29.32
1:31.30
1:32.00
1:32.60

1:29.00
1:28.72
1:27.61
1:28.26
1:28.95
1:29.16
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Mali Mistrzowie

Grudziadz, 22-11-2014

Konkurencja 6, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria14z19

1 KUREK, Jan

2 MANIKOWSKI, Mateusz
3 KOWALSKI, Adrian

4 NIEWIADOMSKI, Oliwier
5 JELINSKI, Marcel

6 MALINOWSKI, Michat

Seria15z19

1 LEWANDOWSKI, Bartosz
2 ZUCHOWSKI, Bartosz

3 GRZECZNIK, Igor

4 STOLARSKI, Kacper

5 WOZNIAK, Hubert

6 WEBER, Maksymilian

Seria16z 19

1 MATUSIAK, Filip

2 MINISZEWSKI, Sebastian
3 SOBOWIEC, Mateusz

4 SKIBIAK, Hubert

5 GAPSKI, Dawid

6 PANKA, Leon

Serial7 z 19

1 SZENDZIELORZ, Daniel

2 KARCZEWSKI, Filip

3 KARCZEWSKI, Szymon

4 MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof
5 KUS, Wiktor

6 DZIKOWSKI, Dawid

Serial8z19

1 PULA, Norbert

2 FISCHER, Jakub

3 MALAK, Mikotaj

4 SZULKOWSKI, Szymon
5 KWASOWSKI, Mateusz
6 WOSZYNSKI, Dominik

Seria19z19

1 KULPA, Michat

2 TYLICKI, Mateusz

3 NOWAK, Cyprian

4 PASTERNACKI, Mikotaj
5 JARANOWSKI, Igor

6 WLODARCZYK, Piotr

BRERE

03

03
02
01
02
03

RE8RR

01

03
02
03

02
02

02
02
01
02
01
02

01
01
01
01
01
02

UKS Zabianka

MUKS "Pietnastka " Bydgoszcz
MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz

UKP Jedynka Elblag

Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

UKP Jedynka Elblag

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
UKS Siédemka Brodnica
UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
"Osemka" Torun

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
UKSZS27 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Deby Osielsko

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek

ORKA Grudzigdz

UKSZS27 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
Deby Osielsko

UKSZS27 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
UKSZS27 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz
UKSZS27 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz

UKSZS27 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
UKS Siédemka Brodnica

MUKS "Pietnastka " Bydgoszcz
UKS Siédemka Brodnica
"Osemka” Torun

UKSZS27 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek

MUKS "Pietnastka " Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka " Bydgoszcz
UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
"Osemka" Torun

UKSZS27 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz

1:26.10
1:24.68
1:23.30
1:23.90
1:24.87
1:26.48

1:20.39
1:18.74
1:17.35
1:17.80
1:18.99
1:22.51

1:16.53
1:15.73
1:14.34
1:15.22
1:16.16
1:16.56

1:13.22
1:12.52
1:12.00
1:12.35
1:12.66
1:13.56

1:10.95
1:06.86
1:06.47
1:06.83
1:08.08
1:11.42

1:06.16
1:04.97
1:01.15
1:01.47
1:05.02
1:06.18
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